Bedrooms

Internal Area

Cov. Verandas

Un. Veranda

Storage

Com. Area

Cov. Parking

Total Area

Status

101

102

103

201

202

203

301

302

303

401

402

403

501

502

503

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

4th

4th

4th

5th

5th

5th

82

82

53

82

82

53

82

82

53

82

82

53

82

82

53

20

20

13

20

20

13

20

20

13

20

20

13

20

20

13

40

70

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

11

16

13

13

14

15

13

13

15

18

12

12

12

12

12

129

133

88

130

131

90

131

130

90

135

130

90

169

200

89

Available

Sold

Sold

Sold

Available

Available

Available

Sold

Sold

Sold

Available

Available

Sold

Available

Reserved



