

Unit	Level	Bedrooms	Internal Area	Cov. Verandas	Un. Veranda	Storage	Com. Area	Cov. Parking	Total Area	Status
101	1st	2	82	20	-	3	13	11	129	Available
102	1st	2	82	20	-	2	13	16	133	Sold
103	1st	1	53	13	-	-	9	13	88	Sold
201	2nd	2	82	20	-	2	13	13	130	Sold
202	2nd	2	82	20	-	2	13	14	131	Available
203	2nd	1	53	13	-	-	9	15	90	Available
301	3rd	2	82	20	-	3	13	13	131	Available
302	3rd	2	82	20	-	2	13	13	130	Sold
303	3rd	1	53	13	-	-	9	15	90	Sold
401	4th	2	82	20	-	2	13	18	135	Sold
402	4th	2	82	20	-	3	13	12	130	Available
403	4th	1	53	13	-	3	9	12	90	Available
501	5th	2	82	20	40	2	13	12	169	Sold
502	5th	2	82	20	70	3	13	12	200	Available
503	5th	1	53	13	-	2	9	12	89	Reserved